
Monday, 13.10.2025 until Friday, 19.12.2025 and Monday, 05.01.2026 until Friday, 06.02.2026

time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

09:20 -
10:50

Lecture: 
Focus Area

Lecture: 
Focus Area

11:10 - 
12:40

Lecture: 
Aging and Senescence

(Andreev)

Lecture: 
Clinical Translations and 

Trials in Practice
(Bornhäuser) 

13:00 - 
14:30

Seminar: 
Focus Area

(alternatively take place 
as seminar days in blocks)

**

13:00-14:00 OPTIONAL  
CMCB Life Sciences Seminars 

CRTD Audi left or right
**

Reformation Day: Friday, 31.10.2025
Day of Prayer and Repentance: Wednesday, 19.11.2025
Christmas and New Year: Sunday, 21.12.2025 until Sunday, 04.01.2026

Monday, 09.02.2026 until Friday, 20.02.2026
Submission Lab Rotation Mini Thesis: Thursday, 26.02.2026
Lab Rotation Mini Thesis presentations: beginning of March (tentative 5.-11.03.2026)

Main exam period:

15 weeks Lab Rotation (e.g. 06.10.25-30.01.26)

Start Master's Thesis: 16.03.2026

Schedule Regenerative Biology and Medicine - Winter Semester 2025/26

Regular Courses and Lectures:

3rd semester

** If any lectures or classes need to be rescheduled, 
they will be moved to these time slots, if possible. 

Lecture-free periods and bank holidays:


